
All Wheat Area Planted and Harvested, Yield, Production, Price, and Value — Minnesota: 2011-2015 

Year 
Area 

planted 
Area 

harvested 
Yield 

per acre 
Production 

Price per 
bushel1 

Value of 
production 

(1,000 acres) (1,000 acres) (bushels) (1,000 bushels) (dollars) (1,000 dollars) 

2011  ...........................  
2012  ...........................  
2013  ...........................  
2014  ...........................  
2015  ...........................  

1,575 
1,385 
1,227 
1,262 
1,532 

1,521 
1,342 
1,184 
1,212 
1,473 

46.1 
57.0 
56.7 
54.8 
59.9 

70,176 
76,430 
67,152 
66,468 
88,294 

8.06 
8.13 
6.68 
5.48 
4.69 

565,180 
621,278 
448,576 
363,900 
422,065 

 1 Marketing year average price. 

Other Spring Wheat Area Planted and Harvested, Yield, Production, Price, and Value — 
Minnesota: 2011-2015 

Year 
Area 

planted 
Area 

harvested 
Yield 

per acre 
Production 

Price per 
bushel1 

Value of 
production 

(1,000 acres) (1,000 acres) (bushels) (1,000 bushels) (dollars) (1,000 dollars) 

2011  ...........................  
2012  ...........................  
2013  ...........................  
2014  ...........................  
2015  ...........................  

1,550 
1,350 
1,200 
1,220 
1,480 

1,500 
1,310 
1,160 
1,180 
1,430 

46.0 
57.0 
57.0 
55.0 
60.0 

69,000 
74,670 
66,120 
64,900 
85,800 

8.07 
8.14 
6.69 
5.48 
4.70 

556,830 
607,814 
442,343 
355,652 
411,840 

 1 Marketing year average price. 

Winter Wheat Area Planted and Harvested, Yield, Production, Price, and Value — 
Minnesota: 2011-2015 

Year 
Area 

planted 
Area 

harvested 
Yield 

per acre 
Production 

Price per 
bushel1 

Value of 
production 

(1,000 acres) (1,000 acres) (bushels) (1,000 bushels) (dollars) (1,000 dollars) 

2011  ...........................  
2012  ...........................  
2013  ...........................  
2014  ...........................  
2015  ...........................  

25 
35 
27 
42 
52 

21 
32 
24 
32 
43 

56.0 
55.0 
43.0 
49.0 
58.0 

1,176 
1,760 
1,032 
1,568 
2,494 

7.10 
7.65 
6.04 
5.26 
4.28 

8,350 
13,464 
6,233 
8,248 

10,225 

 1 Marketing year average price. 

18
2016 Minnesota Agricultural Statistics

USDA, National Agricultural Statistics Service




